M-8870 DTMF Receiver
• Low power consumption
• Adjustable acquisition and release times
• Central office quality and performance
• Power-down and inhibit modes (-02 only)
• Inexpensive 3.58 MHz time base
• Single 5 volt power supply
• Dial tone suppression

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
M-8870-01 18-pin plastic DIP
M-8870-01SM 18-pin plastic SOIC
M-8870-01SMTR 18-pin plastic SOIC, tape and reel
M-8870-02P 18-pin plastic DIP, power-down
option
M-8870-02S 18-pin plastic SOIC, power-down
option
M-8870-02T 18-pin plastic SOIC, power-down
option, tape and reel
Page 5
M-8870
Teltone Corporation, 22121-20th Avenue SE, Bothell, WA  98021-4408 U.S.A Phone: 800-426-3926 or 425-487-1515   Fax: 425-487-2288